
Ladies Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KIM Jin-Hae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     TANAKA Kayoko JPN NISHIDATE SLALOM

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN START               1502.0 m
FINISH              1333.0 m
VERTICALDROP    169.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKANO Dai JPN Course setter KATAGIRI Masaki JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- HONBE Yuki JPN             -B- HONBE Yuki JPN
            -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN             -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN

Number of gate 58(56) Number of gate 59(57)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:00
Weather Lite Snow Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.0 / - 2.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.4 /  0.0

F:610

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 13 306849 OKUBO Yumi 91 JPN    49.76 1    53.43 2  1:43.19 0.00
2 4 307236 NEMOTO Fuuka 94 JPN    51.51 3    54.42 3  1:45.93 16.20
3 2 307379 HARADA Haruka 95 JPN    52.18 5    54.92 4  1:47.10 23.11
4 1 307447 MORI Asaka 95 JPN    51.88 4    55.66 6  1:47.54 25.71
5 25 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru 96 JPN    52.25 6    55.40 5  1:47.65 26.36
6 8 307482 SUZUKI Fuyuko 96 JPN    51.42 2    56.50 12  1:47.92 27.96
7 10 307338 MATSUMOTO Chisa 94 JPN    52.39 7    56.02 8  1:48.41 30.86
8 17 306973 KONDA Mana 92 JPN    52.56 8    56.08 9  1:48.64 32.22
9 6 307233 MIYAKI Arisa 94 JPN    53.21 10    55.97 7  1:49.18 35.41

10 9 307460 MATSUURA Yukino 95 JPN    52.88 9    56.64 14  1:49.52 37.42
11 3 307293 UENO Serena 94 JPN    56.75 24    52.96 1  1:49.71 38.54
12 43 6535241 VISNIC Mary Kate 95 USA    53.27 11    56.62 13  1:49.89 39.61
13 30 6535103 VISNIC Emily 94 USA    54.00 15    56.10 10  1:50.10 40.85
14 15 307480 SHIMA Tomoko 96 JPN    54.70 19    56.16 11  1:50.86 45.34
15 11 307321 SAITO Yuki 93 JPN    53.78 12    57.26 16  1:51.04 46.40
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 7 307486 KOIKE Yurino 96 JPN    53.86 13    57.41 17  1:51.27 47.76
17 16 307387 IWABUCHI Nozomi 95 JPN    54.26 17    57.08 15  1:51.34 48.18
18 36 307536 KAWAI Kino 96 JPN    54.46 18    58.36 20  1:52.82 56.93
19 24 307093 NAKAMURA Miyu 93 JPN    55.49 23    57.91 18  1:53.40 60.36
20 41 307393 MIMURO Ayaka 95 JPN    55.14 21    58.28 19  1:53.42 60.47
21 21 307306 NAKAMURA Haruka 94 JPN    55.06 20    58.87 21  1:53.93 63.49
22 27 307366 MARUYAMA Reimi 95 JPN    55.23 22    59.12 22  1:54.35 65.97
23 32 307316 MATSUI Rie 93 JPN    53.89 14  1:03.20 29  1:57.09 82.17
24 31 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori 96 JPN    56.94 26  1:00.55 24  1:57.49 84.53
25 39 6535416 ALPERT Sarah 96 USA    57.11 27  1:00.98 26  1:58.09 88.08
26 20 307304 OBATA Risa 94 JPN    57.65 28  1:00.69 25  1:58.34 89.56
27 29 307593 YAMADA Wakana 96 JPN    58.07 29  1:00.32 23  1:58.39 89.85
28 33 307510 MAKINO Ayaka 96 JPN    56.75 24  1:02.02 27  1:58.77 92.10
29 35 6535339 KARWOWSKI Kazimira 95 USA    58.99 30  1:02.34 28  2:01.33 107.23
30 38 307507 TAKI Rei 94 JPN  1:03.01 31  1:03.35 30  2:06.36 136.97
31 26 307547 ITO Kasumi 96 JPN    54.15 16  1:12.72 31  2:06.87 139.98

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 14 307311 INOUE Ranna 94 JPN
-2 42 307560 ITOU Akane 96 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 5 307064 SAITO Natsumi 92 JPN
-2 12 307122 KATO Nanako 93 JPN
-3 18 307208 TAGUCHI Ai 93 JPN
-4 19 307481 YOKOSAWA Miho 96 JPN
-5 22 307240 MIYAMOTO Rina 94 JPN
-6 23 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho 95 JPN
-7 28 307381 HOSHINO Rina 94 JPN
-8 34 6535375 BROWN Abigail 95 USA
-9 37 307518 NONOYAMA Sae 96 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 40 6535678 DREIMANN Alana 94 USA Gate № 9

TD                   KIM Jin-Hae           #877       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 13 306849 OKUBO Yumi  1:43.19 40.12 40.12 0.00

2 4 307236 NEMOTO Fuuka  1:45.93 60.11 60.11 16.20

3 2 307379 HARADA Haruka  1:47.10 93.58 - -

4 1 307447 MORI Asaka  1:47.54 94.29 - -

5 25 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru  1:47.65 125.63 - -

6 8 307482 SUZUKI Fuyuko  1:47.92 94.70 - -

7 10 307338 MATSUMOTO Chisa  1:48.41 87.81 87.81 30.86

8 17 306973 KONDA Mana  1:48.64 108.89 - -

9 6 307233 MIYAKI Arisa  1:49.18 88.17 88.17 35.41

10 9 307460 MATSUURA Yukino  1:49.52 81.24 81.24 37.42

The best 5 at start

1 13 306849 OKUBO Yumi  1:43.19 40.12

11 3 307293 UENO Serena  1:49.71 47.29

2 4 307236 NEMOTO Fuuka  1:45.93 60.11

DNF1 14 307311 INOUE Ranna - 76.90

DNF2 12 307122 KATO Nanako - 77.75

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 302.17
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 357.45
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 119.89

Calculated penalty

(A) 357.45 + (B) 302.17 - (C) 119.89 = 539.73 : 10 = 53.97

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 56.97

TD                   KIM Jin-Hae           #877       ______________________________
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女子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KIM Jin-Hae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     TANAKA Kayoko JPN NISHIDATE SLALOM

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN START               1502.0 m
FINISH              1333.0 m
VERTICALDROP    169.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKANO Dai JPN Course setter KATAGIRI Masaki JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- HONBE Yuki JPN             -B- HONBE Yuki JPN
            -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN             -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN

Number of gate 58(56) Number of gate 59(57)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:00
Weather Lite Snow Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.0 / - 2.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.4 /  0.0

F:610

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 13 03004260 大久保 有美 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC    49.76 1    53.43 2  1:43.19 0.00
2 4 03004765 根本 風花 長野 飯山高校    51.51 3    54.42 3  1:45.93 16.20
3 2 03005963 原田 遥花 長野 飯山北高校    52.18 5    54.92 4  1:47.10 23.11
4 1 03007076 森 朝香 京都 京都光華高校    51.88 4    55.66 6  1:47.54 25.71
5 25 03008547 渋谷 光 山形 鶴岡朝日中学校    52.25 6    55.40 5  1:47.65 26.36
6 8 03006303 鈴木 芙祐子 長野 上田千曲高校    51.42 2    56.50 12  1:47.92 27.96
7 10 03004828 松本 千沙 山梨 山梨学院高校    52.39 7    56.02 8  1:48.41 30.86
8 17 03004970 近田 眞奈 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC    52.56 8    56.08 9  1:48.64 32.22
9 6 03004669 宮木 亜理紗 埼玉 本庄東高    53.21 10    55.97 7  1:49.18 35.41

10 9 03007322 松浦 由季乃 秋田 角館高校    52.88 9    56.64 14  1:49.52 37.42
11 3 03004463 上野 世玲奈 山形 日大山形高校    56.75 24    52.96 1  1:49.71 38.54
12 43 99000004 ｳﾞｨｽﾆｯｸ ﾏﾘｰｹｲﾄ アメリカ    53.27 11    56.62 13  1:49.89 39.61
13 30 99000003 ｳﾞｨｽﾆｯｸ ｴﾐﾘｰ アメリカ    54.00 15    56.10 10  1:50.10 40.85
14 15 03007406 島 智子 長野 上田高校    54.70 19    56.16 11  1:50.86 45.34
15 11 03005152 斎藤 有記 福井 福井工業大附属福井    53.78 12    57.26 16  1:51.04 46.40
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 7 03007974 小池 百合乃 東京 慶應義塾中等部    53.86 13    57.41 17  1:51.27 47.76
17 16 03006304 岩渕 希実 長野 飯山高校    54.26 17    57.08 15  1:51.34 48.18
18 36 03006674 川井 紀乃 栃木 那須高校    54.46 18    58.36 20  1:52.82 56.93
19 24 03004908 中村 みゆ 長野 白馬村SC    55.49 23    57.91 18  1:53.40 60.36
20 41 03006484 三室 絢加 大阪 明浄学院高校    55.14 21    58.28 19  1:53.42 60.47
21 21 03004897 中村 遥 長野 飯山高校    55.06 20    58.87 21  1:53.93 63.49
22 27 03004957 丸山 伶実 長野 飯山北高校    55.23 22    59.12 22  1:54.35 65.97
23 32 03005091 松井 莉恵 新潟 開志JWSC    53.89 14  1:03.20 29  1:57.09 82.17
24 31 03008477 切久保 美織 長野 白馬中学校    56.94 26  1:00.55 24  1:57.49 84.53
25 39 99000008 ｱﾙﾊﾟｰﾄ ｻﾗ アメリカ    57.11 27  1:00.98 26  1:58.09 88.08
26 20 03004882 小畑 りさ 長野 飯山高校    57.65 28  1:00.69 25  1:58.34 89.56
27 29 03008475 山田 若奈 長野 小谷中学校    58.07 29  1:00.32 23  1:58.39 89.85
28 33 03008822 牧野 采花 群馬 川場中学校    56.75 24  1:02.02 27  1:58.77 92.10
29 35 99000006 ｶﾙｳｫｽｷｰ ｶｼﾞﾐﾗ アメリカ    58.99 30  1:02.34 28  2:01.33 107.23
30 38 03004764 滝 れい 東京 明星学園高校  1:03.01 31  1:03.35 30  2:06.36 136.97
31 26 03007427 伊藤 佳澄 愛知 蒲郡中部中学校    54.15 16  1:12.72 31  2:06.87 139.98

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 14 03004987 井上 藍菜 新潟 開志JWSC
-2 42 03008371 伊藤 茜 新潟 黒埼中学校

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 5 03004733 齋藤 夏実 東京 RACH
-2 12 03004674 加藤 奈那子 埼玉 武南高校

-3 18 03004902 田口 藍 長野 白馬高校

-4 19 03006297 横澤 美帆 長野 中野立志館高校

-5 22 03004889 宮本 里奈 長野 飯山高校

-6 23 03006485 折口 美穂 大阪 明浄学院高校

-7 28 03004639 星野 利奈 群馬 尾瀬高校

-8 34 99000005 ﾌﾞﾗｳﾝ ｱﾋﾞｹﾞｲﾙ アメリカ

-9 37 03008480 野々山 颯絵 長野 白馬中学校

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 40 99000010 ﾄﾞﾚﾐｱﾝ ｱﾙﾅ アメリカ Gate № 9

Print Revision 24,Feb.2012 12:06:11

Data processing by EPSON 5077 Timing by SEIKO

24-02-2012 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



女子回転 成績表(日本人のみ)
Jury Technical Data
TD          KIM Jin-Hae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     TANAKA Kayoko JPN NISHIDATE SLALOM

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN START               1502.0 m
FINISH              1333.0 m
VERTICALDROP    169.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKANO Dai JPN Course setter KATAGIRI Masaki JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- HONBE Yuki JPN             -B- HONBE Yuki JPN
            -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN             -C- SHIMOMURA Mio JPN

Number of gate 58(56) Number of gate 59(57)
Start time 09:00 Start time 11:00
Weather Lite Snow Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.0 / - 2.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature  0.4 /  0.0

F:610

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 13 03004260 大久保 有美 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC    49.76 1    53.43 2  1:43.19 0.00
2 4 03004765 根本 風花 長野 飯山高校    51.51 3    54.42 3  1:45.93 16.20
3 2 03005963 原田 遥花 長野 飯山北高校    52.18 5    54.92 4  1:47.10 23.11
4 1 03007076 森 朝香 京都 京都光華高校    51.88 4    55.66 6  1:47.54 25.71
5 25 03008547 渋谷 光 山形 鶴岡朝日中学校    52.25 6    55.40 5  1:47.65 26.36
6 8 03006303 鈴木 芙祐子 長野 上田千曲高校    51.42 2    56.50 11  1:47.92 27.96
7 10 03004828 松本 千沙 山梨 山梨学院高校    52.39 7    56.02 8  1:48.41 30.86
8 17 03004970 近田 眞奈 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC    52.56 8    56.08 9  1:48.64 32.22
9 6 03004669 宮木 亜理紗 埼玉 本庄東高    53.21 10    55.97 7  1:49.18 35.41

10 9 03007322 松浦 由季乃 秋田 角館高校    52.88 9    56.64 12  1:49.52 37.42
11 3 03004463 上野 世玲奈 山形 日大山形高校    56.75 22    52.96 1  1:49.71 38.54
12 15 03007406 島 智子 長野 上田高校    54.70 17    56.16 10  1:50.86 45.34
13 11 03005152 斎藤 有記 福井 福井工業大附属福井    53.78 11    57.26 14  1:51.04 46.40
14 7 03007974 小池 百合乃 東京 慶應義塾中等部    53.86 12    57.41 15  1:51.27 47.76
15 16 03006304 岩渕 希実 長野 飯山高校    54.26 15    57.08 13  1:51.34 48.18
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 36 03006674 川井 紀乃 栃木 那須高校    54.46 16    58.36 18  1:52.82 56.93
17 24 03004908 中村 みゆ 長野 白馬村SC    55.49 21    57.91 16  1:53.40 60.36
18 41 03006484 三室 絢加 大阪 明浄学院高校    55.14 19    58.28 17  1:53.42 60.47
19 21 03004897 中村 遥 長野 飯山高校    55.06 18    58.87 19  1:53.93 63.49
20 27 03004957 丸山 伶実 長野 飯山北高校    55.23 20    59.12 20  1:54.35 65.97
21 32 03005091 松井 莉恵 新潟 開志JWSC    53.89 13  1:03.20 25  1:57.09 82.17
22 31 03008477 切久保 美織 長野 白馬中学校    56.94 24  1:00.55 22  1:57.49 84.53
23 20 03004882 小畑 りさ 長野 飯山高校    57.65 25  1:00.69 23  1:58.34 89.56
24 29 03008475 山田 若奈 長野 小谷中学校    58.07 26  1:00.32 21  1:58.39 89.85
25 33 03008822 牧野 采花 群馬 川場中学校    56.75 22  1:02.02 24  1:58.77 92.10
26 38 03004764 滝 れい 東京 明星学園高校  1:03.01 27  1:03.35 26  2:06.36 136.97
27 26 03007427 伊藤 佳澄 愛知 蒲郡中部中学校    54.15 14  1:12.72 27  2:06.87 139.98

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 14 03004987 井上 藍菜 新潟 開志JWSC
-2 42 03008371 伊藤 茜 新潟 黒埼中学校

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 5 03004733 齋藤 夏実 東京 RACH
-2 12 03004674 加藤 奈那子 埼玉 武南高校

-3 18 03004902 田口 藍 長野 白馬高校

-4 19 03006297 横澤 美帆 長野 中野立志館高校

-5 22 03004889 宮本 里奈 長野 飯山高校

-6 23 03006485 折口 美穂 大阪 明浄学院高校

-7 28 03004639 星野 利奈 群馬 尾瀬高校

-8 37 03008480 野々山 颯絵 長野 白馬中学校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 13 03004260 大久保 有美  1:43.19 15.79 15.79 0.00

2 4 03004765 根本 風花  1:45.93 38.41 38.41 16.20

3 2 03005963 原田 遥花  1:47.10 57.80 - -

4 1 03007076 森 朝香  1:47.54 68.39 - -

5 25 03008547 渋谷 光  1:47.65 93.32 - -

6 8 03006303 鈴木 芙祐子  1:47.92 57.24 57.24 27.96

7 10 03004828 松本 千沙  1:48.41 35.59 35.59 30.86

8 17 03004970 近田 眞奈  1:48.64 80.06 - -

9 6 03004669 宮木 亜理紗  1:49.18 32.98 32.98 35.41

10 9 03007322 松浦 由季乃  1:49.52 78.54 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

1 13 03004260 大久保 有美  1:43.19 15.79

11 3 03004463 上野 世玲奈  1:49.71 24.23

9 6 03004669 宮木 亜理紗  1:49.18 32.98

DNF2 12 03004674 加藤 奈那子 - 34.47

7 10 03004828 松本 千沙  1:48.41 35.59

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 143.06
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 180.01
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 110.43

計算ペナルティー

(A) 180.01 + (B) 143.06 - (C) 110.43 = 212.64 : 10 = 21.26

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 21.26
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